AHWG Remote Mount
Hot Water
Generator Module
for TTP Series
Outdoor Split Unit
Installation, Operation &
Maintenance Instructions
97B0080N01
Rev.: 27 July, 2010B
Table of Contents
Model Nomenclature Example 3
Description and Installation Examples 4
Installation and Operating Instructions 5-8
Wiring and Electrical Data 9-10
Warranty 11
Revision History 12
This page was intentionally left blank.
3
R e m o t e  H W G
R e v. :  2 7  J u l y,  2 0 1 0
c l i m a t e m a s t e r. c o m
Model Nomenclature: for Remote
Hot Water Generator
AHWG 1
1    2    3    4 5
Accessory
AHWG = Accessory Remote
    Hot Water Generator
Size
A
6
Revision
A
7
S
8 9
Future
Voltage
S
1 = Standard
A = Current Revision
SS = Standard
A = 115/60/1
G = 208-230/60/1
R e m o t e  H W G
R e v. :  2 7  J u l y,  2 0 1 0
4 G e o t h e r m a l  H e a t  P u m p  S y s t e m s
120 - 130°
[49 - 54°C
100 - 110°F
[38 - 43°C
Cold Inlet from
Domestic supply